Jarni pohar (Zacatecnici)
Zacatecnici

Jméno
1. Bomer FrantiSek
2. Roubicek Jakub
3. Chotovinsky Sebastian
4. Sonka Daniel
5. Marek Tomas
6. Dusek Vojtéch

Jarni pohar - 24.3.2024

Rocnik Oddil

2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019

SK Hradcany

T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti

Trenér

Bomer

Dvoradkova, Markova
Dvorakova, Markova
Sonka

Dvorakova Alena

Dvorakova, Markova

D E
0.000 9.267 0.000 9.267
0.000 8.733 0.000 8.733
0.000 8.400 0.000 8.400
0.000 8.467 0.000 8.467
0.000 7.200 0.000 7.200
0.000 8.000 0.000 8.000

pen prostna D E

0.000 8.800 0.000 8.800
0.000 8.833 0.000 8.833
0.000 8.767 0.000 8.767
0.000 8.400 0.000 8.400
0.000 8.833 0.000 8.833
0.000 8.300 0.000 8.300

pen preskok D E

0.000 9.267 0.000 9.267
0.000 8.500 0.000 8.500
0.000 8.767 0.000 8.767
0.000 8.933 0.000 8.933
0.000 9.067 0.000 9.067
0.000 8.500 0.000 8.500

24.3.2024 - Sezimovo Usti

pen hrazda Celkem

27.334
26.066
25.934
25.800
25.100
24.800

1/6


https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/825489
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/518495
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/252615
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/190368
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/533835
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/229000
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482

Jarni pohar (Nejmladsi Zaci)

Nejmladsi zaci

Jméno

Kupsa Martin
Sedivy Kristian
Adam Jakub
Dvoracek Daniel
Kadlec Josef

Kriz Petr
Prochézka Petr
Koprna Michal
Vana Tomas

10. Machélek Dominik
11. Kratochvil Michal
12. Maruska André
13. Kotek Jonas

14. Ninh Van Duc Lam
15. Dvorak Jiri

16. Hudecek Alexander
17. Kminek Antonin
18. Kae St&pan

19. Suchy Richard
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Jarni pohar - 24.3.2024

Rocnik Oddil

2015
2016
2016
2015
2017
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017

T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
Merkur CB

T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
Merkur CB

T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
Merkur CB

T) Spartak Trhové Sviny
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Trhové Sviny
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Trhové Sviny
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti

Trenér
Sonka, Van&Zkové

Dvoracek
Dvoracek
Strasky

Dvoracek

Hélova, Novotny
Kasikova, Dvoracek
Dvorakova,Markova
Dvorakova Alena
Hélova, Novotny
Dvorakova Alena
Halové, Novotny
Dvorakové Alena
Hélova, Novotny

D E pen prostna D E

1.800 9.200 0.000 11.000
1.800 9.067 0.000 10.867
1.200 8.733 0.000 9.933
1.200 9.033 0.000 10.233
1.200 8.900 0.000 10.100
1.200 8.667 0.000 9.867
0.600 8.367 0.000 8.967
0.600 8.133 1.000 7.733
1.200 7.567 0.000 8.767
1.200 7.667 0.000 8.867
0.600 7.900 1.000 7.500
0.600 7.233 3.000 4.833
0.600 8.167 1.000 7.767
0.600 7.833 1.000 7.433
0.000 7.267 1.000 6.267
0.600 7.933 1.000 7.533

Dvorakova, Markova 0.600 7.600 1.000 7.200
Dvorakova, Markova 0.000 8.000 1.000 7.000

Dvorakova Alena

0.000 7.767 1.000 6.767

24.3.2024 - Sezimovo Usti

0.600 8.933 0.000 9.533
1.600 7.900 0.000 9.500
0.600 8.633 0.000 9.233
0.600 8.933 0.000 9.533
1.600 8.633 0.000 10.233
0.600 9.167 0.000 9.767
0.600 7.767 0.000 8.367
0.600 8.667 0.000 9.267
0.600 9.333 0.000 9.933
0.600 8.733 0.000 9.333
0.600 7.733 0.000 8.333
0.600 8.733 0.000 9.333
0.600 7.867 0.000 8.467
0.600 7.767 0.000 8.367
0.600 8.033 0.000 8.633
0.600 8.467 0.000 9.067
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

pen preskok D E

0.000 9.333 0.000 9.333
0.000 8.533 0.000 8.533
0.000 9.000 0.000 9.000
0.000 8.200 0.000 8.200
0.000 7.533 0.000 7.533
0.000 7.867 0.000 7.867
0.000 7.867 0.000 7.867
0.000 8.100 0.000 8.100
0.000 7.200 2.000 5.200
0.000 7.133 2.000 5.133
0.000 8.267 2.000 6.267
0.000 7.767 2.000 5.767
0.000 6.600 5.000 1.600
0.000 8.867 7.500 1.367
0.000 7.067 5.000 2.067
0.000 6.233 7.500 0.000
0.000 7.967 2.000 5.967
0.000 6.800 5.000 1.800
0.000 6.767 5.000 1.767

pen hrazda Celkem

29.866
28.900
28.166
27.966
27.866
27.501
25.201
25.100
23.900
23.333
22,100
19.933
17.834
17.167
16.967
16.600
13.167
8.800

8.534
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/388955
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/217358
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/817215
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/826238
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/202478
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/512120
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/453540
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/841122
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/145545
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/843884
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/935373
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/726398
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/209606
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/982671
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/532246
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/101747
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/769753
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/564192
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/857253
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
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Jarni pohar (Mladsi Zaci)

Mladsi zaci

Jméno

1. Paris Vladimir

2. Marek Jakub

3. Dracka Juda

4. Sonka Martin

5. Tichy Tomas

6. Cufin Jan Mikulas
7. Kotek Krystof

Jarni pohar - 24.3.2024

Rocnik Oddil

2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013

T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti

Trenér D E
Vanéckova 2.000 8.633 0.000 10.633
Sonka, Vanéckové 1.900 8.467 0.000 10.367
Vanéckova 2.500 8.100 0.000 10.600
Sonka, Vané¢kova 1.800 8.833 0.000 10.633
Sonka, Vané&¢kova 1.300 9.067 0.000 10.367
Kasikova 1.200 8.467 0.000 9.667

Moravec, Psota  0.600 8.100 0.000 8.700

pen prostna D E

1.600 8.333 0.000 9.933
1.600 8.300 0.000 9.900
0.600 8.400 0.000 9.000
1.600 7.233 0.000 8.833
0.600 8.467 0.000 9.067
0.000 8.633 0.000 8.633
0.600 7.600 0.000 8.200

pen preskok D E

0.600 8.200 0.000 8.800
0.000 8.000 0.000 8.000
1.200 7.367 0.000 8.567
0.000 8.167 0.000 8.167
0.000 7.800 0.000 7.800
0.000 6.600 0.000 6.600
0.000 7.300 0.000 7.300

24.3.2024 - Sezimovo Usti

pen hrazda Celkem

29.366
28.267
28.167
27.633
27.234
24.900
24.200
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/814356
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/847334
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/938120
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/718192
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/893926
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/509637
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/349369
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482

Jarni pohar (Starsi Zaci) 24.3.2024 - Sezimovo Usti
Starsi zaci

D E pen prostna D E pen preskok D E pen hrazda Celkem
2.100 9.033 0.000 11.133 1.800 8.500 0.000 10.300 0.600 7.533 0.000 8.133 29.566

2.100 8.833 0.000 10.933 1.600 7.300 0.000 8.900 0.600 8.400 0.000 9.000 28.833
2.000 8.567 0.000 10.567 1.600 7.333 0.000 8.933  0.000 5.900 8.500 0.000 19.500

Trenér

Jméno Rocnik Oddil
Vanéckova, Houska

1. Kvasni¢ka Vit 2011 TJ Spartak Sezimovo Ustf
2. Vané&k Simon 2011 TJ Spartak Sezimovo Ust{

3. Cerny Antonin 2011  TJ Spartak Sezimovo Usti Moravec, Psota

4/6

Jarni pohar - 24.3.2024


https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/985357
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/352028
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/110121
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482

24.3.2024 - Sezimovo Usti

Jarni pohar (Dorostenci)

E pen preskok D E pen hrazda Celkem
0.800 9.300 0.000 10.100 20.267

0.000 6.067 0.000 6.067 13.534

Dorostenci
Trenér D E pen prostna D
Vanéckovd, Houska 2.500 7.667 0.000 10.167 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Jméno Rocnik Oddil
1. Kimmel Radek 2008 T Spartak Sezimovo Ust{
2. Spak Petr 2009 T Spartak Sezimovo Ustf Moravec, Kasikova 0.000 8.467 2.500 5.967 0.000 1.500 0.000 1.500
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/420157
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/378623
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482

Jarni pohar (Dorostenci) 24.3.2024 - Sezimovo Usti
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